03-2018, Rev. 0318
© 2015 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company
Datasheets and product specification
according to IEC 61810-1 and to be used
only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Datasheets and product data is subject to the

EWA0-1AD-E006F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 6 VDC 1558291-4
EWC0-1AD-C006F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 6 VDC 1558290-3
EWC0-1AD-E006F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 6 VDC 1558291-3
EWAA-1AD-C006F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 6 VDC 1558290-2
EWAA-1AD-E006F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 6 VDC 1558291-2
EWCA-1AD-C006F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 6 VDC 1558290-1
EWCA-1AD-E006F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 6 VDC 1558291-1
EWA0-1AD-C009F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 9 VDC 1558293-4
EWA0-1AD-E009F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 9 VDC 1558292-4
EWC0-1AD-C009F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 9 VDC 1558293-3
EWC0-1AD-E009F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 9 VDC 1558292-3
EWAA-1AD-C009F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 9 VDC 1558293-2
EWAA-1AD-E009F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 9 VDC 1558292-2
EWCA-1AD-C009F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 9 VDC 1558293-1
EWCA-1AD-E009F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 9 VDC 1558292-1
EWA0-1AD-C012F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 12 VDC 1558299-1
EWA0-1AD-E012F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 12 VDC 1558298-4
EWC0-1AD-C012F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 12 VDC 1558299-2
EWC0-1AD-E012F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 12 VDC 1558298-3
EWAA-1AD-C012F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 12 VDC 1558298-2
EWAA-1AD-E012F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 12 VDC 1558298-5
EWCA-1AD-C012F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 12 VDC 1558299-3
EWCA-1AD-E012F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 12 VDC 1558298-6
EWA0-1AD-C018F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 18 VDC 1558295-4
EWA0-1AD-E018F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 18 VDC 1558294-4
EWC0-1AD-C018F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 18 VDC 1558295-3
EWC0-1AD-E018F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 18 VDC 1558294-3
EWAA-1AD-C018F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 18 VDC 1558295-2
EWAA-1AD-E018F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 18 VDC 1558294-2
EWCA-1AD-C018F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 18 VDC 1558295-1
EWCA-1AD-E018F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 18 VDC 1558294-1
EWA0-1AD-C024F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 24 VDC 1558297-4
03-2018, Rev. 0318
© 2015 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company
Datasheets and product specification
according to IEC 61810-1 and to be used
only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Datasheets and product data is subject to the
terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of
the ‘Definitions’ section, available at
Datasheets, product data, ‘Definitions’ sec-
tion, application notes and all specifications
are subject to change.
4
Product code Version Contacts Contact material Coil Part number
EWA0-1AD-E024F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 24 VDC 1558296-4
EWC0-1AD-C024F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 24 VDC 1558297-3
EWC0-1AD-E024F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 24 VDC 1558296-3
EWAA-1AD-C024F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 24 VDC 1558297-2
EWAA-1AD-E024F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 24 VDC 1558296-2
EWCA-1AD-C024F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 24 VDC 1558297-1
EWCA-1AD-E024F02 flux proof NO contacts AgSnO 24 VDC 1558296-1